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4 Hours of Imola

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES
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End

Lap
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LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP2

Jota Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  1  26  26  26 38

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  27  27  1  1 46

Murphy Prototypes Oreca 03R - Nissan  28  28  1  1 48

Jota Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  29  50  22  48 38

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  51  56  6  7 46

Jota Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  57  61  5  53 38

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  62  83  22  29 46

Murphy Prototypes Oreca 03R - Nissan  84  86  3  4 48

Jota Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  87  90  4  57 38

Greaves Motorsport Gibson 015S - Nissan  91  91  1  1 41

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  92  112  21  50 46

Murphy Prototypes Oreca 03R - Nissan  113  113  1  5 48

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  114  138  25  75 46

LMGTE

AT Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  1  1  1  1 56

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  2  33  32  32 51

Gulf Racing UK Porsche 911 RSR  34  35  2  2 86

AT Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  36  41  6  7 56

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  42  59  18  50 51

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR  60  69  10  10 88

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  70  96  27  27 55

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR  97  101  5  15 88

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  102  123  22  22 60

AT Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  124  132  9  16 56

GTC

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  1  5  5  5 63

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  6  25  20  20 62

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  26  49  24  29 63

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  50  129  80  100 62

LMP3

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  1  18  18  18 3

Lanan Racing Ginetta - Nissan  19  27  9  9 11

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  28  47  20  38 3

University Of Bolton Ginetta - Nissan  48  55  8  8 7

SVK By Speed Factory Ginetta - Nissan  56  75  20  20 15

University Of Bolton Ginetta - Nissan  76  83  8  16 7

SVK By Speed Factory Ginetta - Nissan  84  102  19  39 15

University Of Bolton Ginetta - Nissan  103  126  24  40 7
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